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SOUTHBURY SECRETARIES LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

LIMITED
Postcode NW10 0TG

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MOVING SERVICES GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIRVA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PICKFORDS LIMITED
ETAGORRAH TWO LIMITED
WINCANTON HIGH TECH LIMITED
NA (UK) GP LIMITED

SIRVA FINANCE LIMITED

SIRVA CONVEYANCING LIMITED
ROWAN INTERNATIONAL
RELOCATION LIMITED

ROWAN OUTSOURCING LIMITED

SIRVA RELOCATION (NO.3) LIMITED

SIRVA RELOCATION HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SOUTHBURY SECRETARIES

Number

Number
05995267

05995217

05025126

05278123

01508838

03871795

04759164

03827386

03082920

03173088

01219485

02772788

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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906984175

906984175

Unit 10 Drury Way Industrial

Estate

Laxcon Close

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
10/11/2006

10/11/2006

26/05/2005

04/11/2004

01/10/2004

15/05/2003

09/05/2003

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/09/2009

15/12/2008

30/09/2009

19/04/2007

31/01/2005

15/12/2008

01/04/2008

01/04/2008

01/04/2008

01/04/2008

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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SOUTHBURY SECRETARIES LIMITED

SIRVA RELOCATION (NO.2) LIMITED 02089184

SIRVA RELOCATION (NO.1) LIMITED 02036610

ROWAN PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

ROWAN SIMMONS RELOCATION
LIMITED

MOVING SERVICES GROUP
TRUSTEES LIMITED

SIRVA HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARTHUR PIERRE (U.K.) LIMITED

HADLEY MILLSTONE LIMITED

MOVING SERVICES PROPERTY
LIMITED
HADLEY TRANSPORT LIMITED

REMOVEDEAL LIMITED

A & N REMOVALS LIMITED

STRIKECO NO. 1 LIMITED

PICKFORDS 1646 LIMITED

HORRINGFORD TRANSPORT
LIMITED

MOVING SERVICES GROUP
SERVICES LIMITED

MOVING SERVICES GROUP UK
LIMITED

HORRINGFORD MOVE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BULLENS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03100246

03193004

03958102

03881625

01308095

01290839

02479401

00528868

03677726

00964070

00327902

00927197

01140570

00970220

02378287

00286353

00464770

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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29/07/2002

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

10/08/2000

19/06/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

02/05/2000

906984175

01/04/2008

01/04/2008

30/09/2009

15/12/2008

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

30/09/2009

15/12/2008

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



